Race Date
September 30, 2018

Place

Overall Name

Jesse Stump

GRANT DELL
JUSTIN MOLTON
JIM SMILEY

KEVIN DEVINE
NATHANIEL MUDD
KYLE SCHEROCK
JACOB TOPPER
Lllia Drew

MAK KROHN
ZACHARY TITUS
CONNOR ROBISON
MICHEAL METLER
BRUCE JACKSON
DANIEL AHN
NATHAN WIGLEY
JEFF DAVIS

JAKE NICKOLES

Jon Shraft

JUSTIN DIETZEL
AARON OH

TRACY IUDICA
BRANDON JACKSON
ALEX CLYDE

MAX GARCIA
SCOTT AUKEMA
ADAM KOZIKOWSKI
Tyler Gladston
ANDREW COUGNET
JAY COUGNET
BLAKE O'KEEFE
CAITLIN RYAN
RILEY SENISI
WENDY GLADSTONE
Unknown Partic. 184
CARRINGTON SCOTT
JONATHAN YANG
ERIC COLE
KATHLEEN

ROBERT ZACARIAS
PATRICIA SCHUSTER
BRAYLON HAUBERT
Rachel Gladstone
Martin Atkinson
TRENT GLADSTONE

NICHOLAS D'AMBROSIO

BERNADETTE HRITZO
Lucy Hritzo

ADAM HAUBERT
MATT BROWNE
MADELEA NE TRAVIS
CONNOR O'KEEFE
Doug Murphy
ALEXANDER MAVRIDIS
CUTTER STANTON
CASH STANTON
TODD POINDEXTER
MIKE SUTTON

STacy Fansale

MEGAN MACFEAT
ASHLEY CHAFIN
TAHLER BANDARRA
Rich Gottesman

RYAN VINCENT

JOHN MAVRIDIS
NICHOLAS EASLEU
MASON SLUSHER

City
Catonsville MD
Westminster MD
Fort Meade MD

new bloomfield PA

Baltimore MD
Catonsville MD
Ellicott City MD
catonsville MD
Jupiter FL
Mount Airy MD
Baltimore MD
catonsville MD
catonsville MD
catonsville MD
catonsville MD
Halethorpe MD
Baltimore MD
Westminster MD
Glen Burnie MD
Eldersburg MD
catonsville MD
Baltimore MD
catonsville MD
Eldersburg MD
Eldersburg MD
Herndon VA
Ellicott City MD

Cockeysville MD
Cockeysville MD
Middletown MD
Baltimore MD
Ellicott city MD
Marriottsville MD

catonsville MD
Waldorf MD
Catonsville MD
Jenkintown PA
Burtonsville MD
New freedom PA
Manchester MD
Marriottsville MD
Halethorpe MD
Marriottsville MD
Severna Park MD
Rockville MD
Highland MD
Manchester MD
Rockville MD
catonsville MD
Middletown MD
Baltimore MD
Mount Airy MD
Woodbine MD
Woodbine MD
Linthicum MD
Halethorpe MD
Baltimore MD
Baltimore MD
Glen Burnie MD
Naperville IL
Acton MA

Oak Hill VA
Mount Airy MD
Elsdersburg MD
Laurel MD

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

9-11 Heroes Race, Baltimore
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

186
150
99
39
149
135
139
123
190
47
36
122
120
126
127
143
118
35
194
68
119
25
124
106
109
60
75
178
50
49
103
34
151
137
184
130
152
80
81
182
105
65
177
199
136
163
168
175
58
165
129
102
197
74
91
93
37
59
188
42
23
153
195
63
71
61
55

35
22
22
43
22
36
15
20
34
13
35
20
20
21
20
38
35
23
40
14
18
30
20
14
13
46
13
14
10
41
14
31
13
47

18
18
40
31
42
48
13
99
44
51
38
25
23
42
24
18
14
28
10
11
13
53
32
10
29
23
25
51
38
45
14
13
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AG Place

1
1

1

1
1

1
2
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
2
4
5
6
7
3
4
8
2
2
3
2
9
4
2
3
3
5
4
4
6
1
5
1
6
7
8
5
2
6
2
7
1
7
1
5
1
2
8
0
1
9
1
8
9
0
2
6
1
3
4
5
3
7
9
0
1

Open
Open
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
14-19
20-29
Open
0-13
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
14-19
14-19
Open
20-29
14-19
0-13
40-49
0-13
14-19
0-13
40-49
14-19
30-39
0-13
40-49
0-13
14-19
14-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
0-13
70-99
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
14-19
14-19
20-29
0-13
0-13
0-13
50-59
30-39
0-13
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
14-19
0-13

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:47.9 16:49.8
17:08.2 17:10.3
18:34.9 18:36.8
18:455 18:48.1
19:02.4 19:05.0
19:20.6 19:22.9
19:25.9 19:29.0
19:56.1 19:59.1
20:13.5 20:16.8
20:28.0 20:31.3
20:30.6 20:33.2
21:12.1 21:18.2
21:19.4 21:24.8
21:26.8 21:31.3
21:27.8 21:32.8
21:36.2 21:41.8
21:48.0 22:12.0
21:56.3 21:59.8
22:02.6 22:28.1
22:04.4 22:08.3
22:20.2 22:27.2
22:30.1 22:38.2
22:32.4 22:38.1
22:39.7 22:45.7
22:39.7 22:45.7
23:07.5 23:22.6
23:18.0 23:21.0
23:20.5 23:26.8
23:31.3 23:31.3
23:31.5 23:31.5
23:34.6 23:40.7
23:37.7 23:43.0
24:18.3 24:23.6
24:43.2 24:52.0
24:45.9 25:01.6
25:05.2 25:12.6
25:06.5 25:13.5
25:20.4 25:25.2
25:25.0 25:33.5
25:26.7 25:39.1
25:30.3 25:45.3
25:33.1 25:52.5
25:34.3 25:41.2
25:34.5 25:44.3
25:35.5 25:42.4
25:48.7 25:56.5
25:49.4 26:02.4
25:49.6 26:02.6
25:49.6 26:08.6
25:50.2 26:02.5
25:52.5 25:59.1
26:02.6 26:08.2
26:04.9 26:20.8
26:16.7 26:21.0
26:17.6 26:21.8
26:18.0 26:22.8
26:30.0 26:47.0
26:31.5 26:38.0
26:34.2 26:48.0
26:39.5 26:53.8
26:39.6 26:47.2
26:40.6 26:50.0
26:43.4 26:58.2
26:51.6 27:08.7
26:57.3 27:04.4
26:57.5 27:03.6
27:03.3 27:09.1
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Race Date

September 30, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Pierre Thevenin
NICK CHONG

CHUCK CARROLL

NICOLE GARCIA
EMMA BORDER

SHANNON FLYNN
KELSEY MANGLALLAN
JOSIF MAVRIDIS

MIKE HIPSLEY

DARREN TURNER
BRAND ODHNER
JAMES HARTMAN
JENNIFER STRAZZA

TED BORDER
ALLISON HIKEN

SHAYNA BRODMAN
STEVE MITCHELL

IAN PFENNING

ABBY SCHUSTER

Kendall Lally

ROCHELLE SANTORO

ALEX KROHN

NATHAN WINEMAN
GARRISON MORRILL
EMMA MCDONNELL
CATHERINE CONNORS
EMMA KRONEBERGER

Logan Sappe
Ethan Sappa

JACQUELINE GLASER
ANNABELLE JACKSON

Drake Hebron

DENISE BAHLER

Erica Townsend

VINCENT FIDUCCIA

Echo Zhang

HELEN SCHNEIDER

ELLE MCGEE

AJ FRITZ-RAMIREZ
ERIKA RAGONESE
SAVANNAH SAFCHUCK

CARLY VEALE

MOLLY SNYDERMAN

DION STANTON

MICHELLE COOKE

ALBERT COOKE
JACE WIGGINS
SAM FARLEY

THERESA MILLS
TAYLOR SCHINDHELM

Rob Hamkard Jr
JACK RAGONES
Mr Moser

STEPHANIE MAVRIDIS
LINDSEY STANTON

Kait Gentry

JANE QUARTNER

CATHY PRAHL
ROBERT LANG

JOANNE KROHN
AUBREY FARINA
ANNA CAMPAGNARI

ZOE RIDGEWAY

BLAKELEE LEDERMEN
ELLA CAMPAGNARI
KRISTEN FARINA

BUZZ KROHN

9-11 Heroes Race, Baltimore
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

City
Andrews AFB MD 121
catonsville MD 128
Baltimore MD 21
Eldersburg MD 108
Baltimore MD 53
Severn MD 101
Pasadena MD 117
Mount Airy MD 73
Baltimore MD 32
Severna Park MD 159
Upper Marlboro MD 142
Baltimore MD 141
Severn MD 100
Baltimore MD 52
Glen Burnie MD 24
Westminster MD 114
Phoenix MD 164
Laurel MD 56
New freedom PA 104
176
Essex MD 66
Mount Airy MD 48
Woodbine MD 79
Baltimore MD 97
Stevenson MD 84
Baltimore MD 89
Phoenix MD 98
210
179
Baltimore MD 76
Timonium MD 64
New Windsor MD 180
Baltimore MD 62
Shady Side MD 198
Catonsville MD 83
Frederick MD 196
Elkridge MD 113
Towson MD 95
Eldersburg MD 54
Ellicott City MD 115
Edgewood MD 82
Baltimore MD 43
Baltimore MD 44
Woodbine MD 94
Severn MD 161
Severn MD 162
Laurel MD 138
Amherst OH 33
Laurel MD 160
Forest Hill MD 88
Baltimore MD 189
Ellicott City MD 116
187
Mount Airy MD 72
Woodbine MD 92
Baltimore MD 181
reisterstown MD 111
Laurel MD 41
Reisterstown MD 38
Mount Airy MD 46
Mount Alry MD 78
Woodbine MD 132
Woodbine MD 133
Woodbine MD 134
Woodbine MD 131
Mount Alry MD 77
Mount Airy MD 45

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

37
20
53
40
16
13
23
13
42
53
27
32
45
52
23
14
60
40
14
14
56
14
14
15
15
15
15
8
9
27
14
13
35
35
50
48
54
14
13
48
14
26
29
43
38
38
13
43
59
14
42
16
99
45
39
33
14
54
53
41
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30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
14-19
0-13
20-29
0-13
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
14-19
60-69
40-49
14-19
14-19
50-59
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19
0-13
0-13
20-29
14-19
0-13
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
14-19
0-13
40-49
14-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
0-13
40-49
50-59
14-19
40-49
14-19
70-99
40-49
30-39
30-39
14-19
50-59
50-59
40-49
0-13
0-13
0-13
0-13
0-13
30-39
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:10.1 27:14.1
27:11.0 27:15.2
27:11.3 27:32.7
27:16.7 27:23.4
27:20.9 27:36.9
27:22.2 27:37.5
27:26.2 27:38.4
27:29.1 27:34.2
27:44.0 27:49.1
27:47.9 27:56.3
27:54.8 27:58.2
27:55.2 27:58.1
28:19.5 28:35.0
28:22.3 28:38.7
28:52.1 29:00.4
29:06.3 29:19.7
29:06.8 29:16.1
29:08.1 29:26.8
29:10.3 29:22.7
29:10.3 29:22.5
29:22.0 29:37.0
29:26.8 29:40.8
29:27.1 29:32.0
29:33.8 29:48.2
29:38.6 29:51.7
29:41.0 29:55.6
29:57.3 30:08.8
30:02.3 32:22.0
30:03.5 32:22.3
30:38.5 30:47.0
30:44.8 30:55.8
30:50.8 30:56.2
30:54.8 31:06.0
31:00.0 31:23.9
31:13.7 31:21.9
31:16.9 31:26.3
31:19.1 31:39.5
31:52.6 32:04.8
32:04.1 32:08.6
32:05.1 32:15.3
32:14.6 32:26.1
32:37.1 32:50.8
32:37.8 32:51.1
33:11.1 33:21.5
33:13.5 33:24.8
33:14.2 33:25.7
33:19.7 33:24.0
33:23.5 33:43.8
33:48.2 34:05.3
33:50.9 34:03.6
33:54.4 34:21.2
33:59.6 34:10.2
34:03.0 34:16.9
34:19.8 34:43.8
34:20.1 34:45.0
34:20.8 34:34.6
34:22.2 34:34.5
34:52.1 35:08.9
36:10.2 36:27.5
38:05.2 38:27.5
38:07.2 38:28.6
38:09.6 38:32.0
38:11.8 38:33.8
38:15.2 38:37.2
38:15.5 38:36.8
38:15.9 38:37.5
38:27.4 38:39.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2018

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

JANET PASKALAKIS
Joel Nathanson
DENNIS HOLICKY
ASHLEE DIETZEL
Hony Luttman

LISA ZICARELLI
JESSICA DIETZEL
JESSICA PRAHL
SARAH KEMBLE
Tom Lukowski

City

Mount Airy MD
Baltimore MD
Joppa MD
Eldersburg MD
Middle River MD
Halethorpe MD
Eldersburg MD
Laurel MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD

Results by Blue Cheetah Sports Timing, LLC

9-11 Heroes Race, Baltimore
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

158
200

28

70
192
170

69
112
144
185

55
62
68
15
28
54
43
26
80
59
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AG Place

5 50-59
2 60-69
3 60-69
15 14-19
11 20-29
6 50-59
9 40-49
12 20-29
2 70-99
9 50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:52.8 39:32.2
39:12.0 39:30.2
39:26.6 39:36.3
41:13.7 41:38.6
41:30.8 41:50.1
41:42.2 41:50.1
41:49.8 42:14.8
41:57.1 42:14.3
45:04.2 45:27.9
49:13.9 50:03.5
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